FLAT
SLIDING
GLASS DOOR

Gross Capacity (It)

Net Capacity (It)

Internal Dimensions (w * d * h)
External Dimensions (w * d * h)
Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight with Package (kg)
Temperature Range (°C)

Climate Class

Refrigerant

Input Voltage

Current Frequency

Loading Container 20" (units)
Loading Container 40” (units)
Loading Container 40"HC (units)
Loading Truck Standard (units)

STANDARD
FEATURES

OPTIONAL
FEATURES

Caravell 225-93

208

173

630 * 530 * 725
755% 655 %915
46

48

-11/-22

4/7

R134 /R290
220-240V/ 115V
50 Hz / 60 Hz
42

86

112

102

Sliding lids

Aluminum top frame
Aluminum stucco inner liner
2 baskets (270 mm)

Castors (single, no stoppers)
White cabinet

External analogue thermometer
Metal lock & 2 keys

Package for transportation
Internal thermostat

Power cord
(2,5 m from compressor grille)

Customized baskets
Basket’s dividers:

Castors:
(Double, rubberized with brakes)

Branding:
(Silk printing or stickers)

Engraving
Inner LED illumination

External thermostat/controller

Caravell 335-93

319

268

920 *530* 725
1045 * 655 * 915
56

58

-11/-22

4/7
R134/R290
220-240V/115V
50 Hz /60 Hz

30

64

84

72

Sliding lids

Aluminum top frame
Aluminum stucco inner liner
3 baskets (270 mm)

Castors (single, no stoppers)
White cabinet

External analogue thermometer
Metal lock & 2 keys

Package for transportation
Internal thermostat

Power cord
(2,5 m from compressor grille)

Customized baskets
Basket's dividers:

Castors:
(Double, rubberized with brakes)

Branding:
(Silk printing or stickers)

Engraving
Inner LED illumination

External thermostat/controller

Caravell 445-93
421

355
1185 * 530 * 725
1310 *655*915
62

64

-11/-22

4/7

R134/R290
220-240V/ 115V
50 Hz /60 Hz

24

50

66

56

Sliding lids

Aluminum top frame
Aluminum stucco inner liner
4 baskets (270 mm)

Castors (single, no stoppers)
White cabinet

External analogue thermometer
Metal lock & 2 keys

Package for transportation
Internal thermostat

Power cord
(2,5 m from compressor grille)

Customized baskets
Basket’s dividers:

Castors:
(Double, rubberized with brakes)

Branding:
(Silk printing or stickers)

Engraving
Inner LED illumination

External thermostat/controller

Caravell 535-93

509

401
1415%*530* 725
1540 * 655 * 915
72

75

-11/-22

4/7
R134/R290
220-240V/115V
50 Hz /60 Hz

20

44

58

50

Sliding lids

Aluminum top frame
Aluminum stucco inner liner
5 baskets (270 mm)

Castors (single, no stoppers)
White cabinet

External analogue thermometer
Metal lock & 2 keys

Package for transportation
Internal thermostat

Power cord
(2,5 m from compressor grille)

Customized baskets
Basket's dividers:

Castors:
(Double, rubberized with brakes)

Branding:
(Silk printing or stickers)

Engraving
Inner LED illumination

External thermostat/controller

Caravell 635-93

599

473

1650 * 530 * 725
1775 %655 %915
76

80

-11/-22

4/7
R134/R290
220-240V/115V
50 Hz /60 Hz

18

38

50

44

Sliding lids

Aluminum top frame
Aluminum stucco inner liner
6 baskets (270 mm)

Castors (single, no stoppers)
White cabinet

External analogue thermometer
Metal lock & 2 keys

Package for transportation
Internal thermostat

Power cord
(2,5 m from compressor grille)

Customized baskets
Basket'’s dividers:

Castors:
(Double, rubberized with brakes)

Branding:
(Silk printing or stickers)

Engraving
Inner LED illumination

External thermostat/controller



