

# FLAT SLIDING GLASS DOOR



Caravell 225-93

Caravell 335-93

Caravell 445-93

Caravell 535-93

Caravell 635-93

Gross Capacity (lt)	208	319	421	509	599
Net Capacity (lt)	173	268	355	401	473
Internal Dimensions (w * d * h)	630 * 530 * 725	920 * 530 * 725	1185 * 530 * 725	1415 * 530 * 725	1650 * 530 * 725
External Dimensions (w * d * h)	755 * 655 * 915	1045 * 655 * 915	1310 * 655 * 915	1540 * 655 * 915	1775 * 655 * 915
Net Weight (kg)	46	56	62	72	76
Gross Weight with Package (kg)	48	58	64	75	80
Temperature Range (°C)	-11 / -22	-11 / -22	-11 / -22	-11 / -22	-11 / -22
Climate Class	4 / 7	4 / 7	4 / 7	4 / 7	4 / 7
Refrigerant	R134 / R290				
Input Voltage	220-240 V / 115 V				
Current Frequency	50 Hz / 60 Hz				
Loading Container 20" (units)	42	30	24	20	18
Loading Container 40" (units)	86	64	50	44	38
Loading Container 40"HC (units)	112	84	66	58	50
Loading Truck Standard (units)	102	72	56	50	44

## STANDARD FEATURES

* Sliding lids				
* Aluminum top frame				
* Aluminum stucco inner liner				
* 2 baskets (270 mm)	* 3 baskets (270 mm)	* 4 baskets (270 mm)	* 5 baskets (270 mm)	* 6 baskets (270 mm)
* Castors (single, no stoppers)				
* White cabinet				
* External analogue thermometer				
* Metal lock & 2 keys				
* Package for transportation				
* Internal thermostat				
* Power cord (2,5 m from compressor grille)	* Power cord (2,5 m from compressor grille)	* Power cord (2,5 m from compressor grille)	* Power cord (2,5 m from compressor grille)	* Power cord (2,5 m from compressor grille)

## OPTIONAL FEATURES

* Customized baskets				
* Basket's dividers:				
* Castors: (Double, rubberized with brakes)				
* Branding: (Silk printing or stickers)				
* Engraving				
* Inner LED illumination				
* External thermostat/controller				